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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

... VatHNo:; 4670184373

Buyer: SAFWA SM George Trust
SAFWASM George Trust t/a

Old King Tannery

cnr Bridge & Percy Street

King Williams Town 5601

Consignee: m
SAFWASM George Trust t/a
Old King Tannery

cnr Bridge & Percy Street

King Williams Town 5601

Buyer's VAT: 4440236331
Requested Date: 2025-03-19 Customer PO: 50793
em number o
162100 Absolut Berry Vodkarita 6x(4x300ml) 6% 114.4000 CA
140400 Ballantine's Finest 12x750ml 43% 45.8333 CA
160550 The Glenlivet 15YO French Oak 6x750m| 43% 54.6667 CA
161104 Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% 42.4167 CA
101500 Jameson Whiskey Std 750ml 12x750ml 43% 16.6667 CA
250230 Olmeca Silver 12x750ml 43% 39.2500 CA
250531 Olmeca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 39.2500 CA
Banking Details b
Account No: 0201556023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA
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Currency:

Qty Unit mm..::.m _u:nm

2.00 v
10.00 ~
2.00 v
3.00 Hls
30.00 v
5.00 v
3.00 v

I

ZAR

584.54
233.89
934.38
399.63
31935
246.45
246.45

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Doc No:

O

1547314
Date: 2025-03-27
Customer: - 8023
Branch / Plant: - SDEL
Warehouse LL: 11955
Order No: 1412186 50
- ECP/00945
: EFT after delive
L oy
S T S
-114.40 141.04 9z
-45.83 3,385.02 22,5¢
54,67 1,583.48 10,5¢
-42.42 964.48 6,47
-16.67 16,344.90 108,9¢
-39.25 1,864.80 12,47
-39.25 1,11888 7,48
Total VAT Total Including

Received in good order on behalf of customer
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07 - . [
..... o Vat No: 4670144973

-

Buyer: SAFWA SM George Trust Consignee: Doc No: ‘ 1547314
SAFWASM George Trust t/a SAFWASM George Trust t/a wwmﬁm" . 2025-03-27
Old King Tannery Old King Tannery ﬁcmwon._m_: . 2023
cnr Bridge & Percy Street cnr Bridge & Percy Street : i .
King Williams Town 5601 King Williams Town 5601 Branch / Plant: alEL
Warehouse LL: 11955
Order No: 1412186 50
Liquor License: - ECP/00945
Buyer's VAT: 4440236331
Requested Date:  2025-03-19 Customer PO 50793 Currency: ZAR Payment Term: wﬂw:mq delive
[tem number Description : UoM Oy c_._n mm:.am v...mnm : Discount S as Eﬁ. Total An
25,402.60 194,7¢
CODTotal m 189,8¢
Banking Details Received in good order on behalf of customer
Account No: 0201556023 Signature:
r- %
Branch SOUTH AFRICA Date: O frap 2238
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