

Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: SAFWASM George Trust t/a
SAFWASM George Trust t/a
Old King Tannery
cnr Bridge & Percy Street
King Williams Town 5601

Consignee: SAFWASM George Trust t/a
SAFWASM George Trust t/a
Old King Tannery
cnr Bridge & Percy Street
King Williams Town 5601

Doc No: 1547314
Date: 2025-03-27
Customer: 8023
Branch / Plant: SDEL
Warehouse LL: 11955
Order No: 1412186 SO
Liquor License: ECP/00945

Requested Date: 2025-03-19

Customer PO: 50793

Buyer's VAT: 4440236331

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: EFT after delive
2.5%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total An
162100	Absolut Berry Vodkarita 6x(4x300ml) 6% 114.4000	CA	2.00 ✓	584.54	-114.40	141.04	94
140400	Ballantine's Finest 12x750ml 43% 45.8333	CA	10.00 ✓	233.89	-45.83	3,385.02	22,56
160550	The Glenlivet 15YO French Oak 6x750ml 43% 54.6667	CA	2.00 ✓	934.38	-54.67	1,583.48	10,55
161104	Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% 42.4167	CA	3.00 ✓	399.63	-42.42	964.48	6,42
101500	Jameson Whiskey Std 750ml 12x750ml 43% 16.6667	CA	30.00 ✓	319.35	-16.67	16,344.90	108,96
250230	Olmeca Silver 12x750ml 43% 39.2500	CA	5.00 ✓	246.45	-39.25	1,864.80	12,43
250531	Olmeca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 39.2500	CA	3.00 ✓	246.45	-39.25	1,118.88	7,45
Total VAT							
Total Including							

Banking Details

Received in good order on behalf of customer

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA



Name: _____
Signature: _____
Date: 03/04/2025

04104

Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: SAFWA SM George Trust
SAFWASM George Trust t/a
Old King Tannery
cnr Bridge & Percy Street
King Williams Town 5601

Consignee: SAFWASM George Trust t/a
Old King Tannery
cnr Bridge & Percy Street
King Williams Town 5601

Buyer's VAT: 4440236331

Doc No: 1547314
Date: 2025-03-27
Customer: 8023
Branch / Plant: SDEL
Warehouse LL: 11955
Order No: 1412186 SO
Liquor License: ECP/00945

Requested Date: 2025-03-19

Customer PO: 50793

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: EFT after delive

2.5%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total An
COD Total							189,88
							25,402.60
							194,75

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name: Jason
Signature: [Signature]
Date: 03/03/2025